Djurdjevdanski Kup
Kragujevac, 26.4.2014

Event 2 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
26.04.2014 - 10:36 Startlist
YB YB

Heat 1 of 14 Heat2 of 14
1 1
2 2 BOSKOVIC, Nadja 01 GOC NT
3 MARKOVIC, Sara 03 RAD NT 3 STENOJEVIC, Anja 04 JA NT
4 MARTINOVIC, Kristina 05 PR NT 4 MIJAILOVIC, Mia 06 PR NT
5 TOMIC, Ema 04 PR NT 5 DUNJIC, Marta 04 RAD NT
6 6 DINIC, Nina 05 TDB NT
7 7 PUSICA, Sara 07 RAD NT
8 8

Heat 3 of 14 Heat 4 of 14
1 OTOVIC, Isidora 01 GOC NT 1 STOJANOVIC, Marija 03 GOC NT
2 SIMIC, Lenka 04 PR NT 2 KRSMANOVIC, Ana 08 JA NT
3 MILOSEVIC, Andjela 05 PR NT 3 VULIC, Katarina 04 PR NT
4 TOSIC, Anja 06 FO NT 4 MARKOVIC, Tamara 00 GOC NT
5 JANKOVIC, Ena 07 PAR NT 5 RADOVANOVIC, Marija 02 GOC NT
6 BEGOVIC, Anica 05 PAR NT 6 ILIC, Nadja 07 DEL NT
7 IVANOVIC, Milica 05 JA NT 7 TERZIC, Martina 05 RAD NT
8 CVIJOVIC, Jelena 04 RAD NT 8 DOJCINOVIC, Andjela 04  SNN NT

Heat 5 of 14 Heat 6 of 14
1 SAVIC, Marija 06 RAD 2:09.74 1 SLOVIC, Milica 02 FO 2:00.00
2 LJUJIC, Milena 04 RAD 2:06.17 2 VRANIC, Ema 05 RAD 1:56.55
3 IGRUTINOVIC, Nina 03 RAD 2:01.97 3 NESIC, Nina 04 RAD 1:51.80
4 PETROVIC, Tanja 06 FO 2:00.00 4 JOVANOVIC, Mia 06 RAD 1:50.55
5 TRUBARAC, Dorothea 04 FO 2:00.00 5 PUSICA, Jelena 02 RAD 1:51.75
6 RISTOVIC, lva 05 RAD 2:04.01 6 RADENKOVIC, Djurdja 01 FO 1:55.45
7 CVETIC, Aleksandra 06 PR 2:07.51 7 BOGOSAVLJIEVIC, Kaja 04 RAD 1:57.74
8 MLADENOVIC, Tijana 04 FO 2:12.00 8 PETROVIC, Katarina 03 FO 2:00.00

Heat 7 of 14 Heat 8 of 14
1 PUSICA, Ivana 04 RAD 1:45.81 1 RETAS, Sara 01 FO 1:38.33
2 ANTIC, Milica 02 JA 1:43.89 2 STOJANOVIC, Marijana 04 PAR 1:37.89
3 LUKIC, Martina 04 FO 1:42.91 3 URUKALO, Ana 04 RAD 1:35.83
4 JEJINA, Simona 05 11A 1:39.45 4 JOKSIMOVIC, Marta 02 CP 1:35.37
5 KOSTIC, Mina 05 RK 1:41.78 5 MARKOVIC, Tijana 04 GOC 1:35.74
6 STOJANOVIC, Milica 04 SNN 1:43.57 6 SIMIC, Milica 03 PR 1:35.94
7 FILIPOVIC, Vanja 03 RK 1:44.26 7 MARINKOVIC, Jovana 00 JA NT
8 RAKIC, Stasa 05 AQV 1:47.42 8 TERZIC, Jovana 04 TEK 1:38.55

Heat 9 of 14 Heat 10 of 14
1 SIMOVIC, Natalija 01 DEL 1:35.00 1 ANDJELKOVIC, Marija 03 RK 1:31.84
2 RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 03 RK 1:34.37 2 MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 CP 1:31.24
3 MIJAILOVIC, Iva 04 PR 1:33.26 3 VELJIC, Danijela 99 PR 1:27.49
4 ETEROVIC, Marta 01 RAD 1:32.66 4 BRASIC, Mina 02 GOC 1:26.86
5 STEPOVIC, Maja 04 DEL 1:32.69 5 PRIBAKOVIC, Mina 01 GOC 1:27.05
6 STEVANOVIC, Stasa 05 NAP 1:34.31 6 ROGAN, Sofija 00 FO 1:29.84
7 BELIC, Ljubica 06 FO 1:34.69 7 KRSTIC, Janja 03 NAP 1:31.25
8 ZIVKOVIC, Mina 04 FO 1:35.32 8 DJORDJEVIC, Krstina 01 RAD 1:32.64
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Djurdjevdanski Kup
Kragujevac, 26.4.2014

Event 2, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 11 of 14

1 KRSTIC, Minja
STEFANOVIC, Sofija
SARENAC, Nina
JOVANOVIC, Sara
UZUNSKA, Viktoria
POPOQVIC, Nikolija
JOVANOVIC, Katarina
GEORGIEVA, Vasilena

o~NOoO O~ WDN

Heat 13 of 14

1 ILIC, Aleksandra
KARIC, Mina
SIMONOVIC, Danijela
SAVIC, Nevena
ZASHEVA, Raya
SAVCIC, Dragana
NESOVANOVIC, Jana
BOSNJAK, Anja

0o NOOA~WDN
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NAP
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NAP
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PAR

Heat 12 of 14

1:25.65 1
1:23.19
1:22.30
1:21.44
1:22.00
1:22.74
1:24.22
1:26.00

co~NO O WN

PEJCINOVIOC, Tamara
STANIMIROVIC, Mina
SRETENOVIC, Tijana Radmila
SAVCIC, Nevena
JOVANOVIC, Monika
COLIC, Jovana

POPOQVIC, Dunja

KIS, Helena

Heat 14 of 14

1:16.66
1:13.40
1:12.92
1:12.63
1:12.80
1:13.23
1:15.72
1:16.79

W ~NOUT D WN B

OBRADOVIC, Andjela
KOVACEVIC, Ljubica
PERIC, Lara
MARKOVIC, Sara
CVETKOVIC, Tijana
JOLOVIC, Sofija
STOJKOVIC, Tamara
DJURDJEVIC, Ana

97
02
95
03
98
02
04
02

99
97
01
95
01

98
01

POS
PAR
AMC
PAR
RAD
NAP
ADJ

AMC
DEL
JA
RAD
JA
PR
RAD
TEK

1:19.00
1:18.93
1:18.29
1:16.89
1:17.18
1:18.58
1:19.00
1:20.81

1:12.40
1:10.00
1:08.68
1:05.52
1:08.65
1:08.70
1:11.48
1:12.61
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